(Eight Crore) Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- 
(Rupees Ten) each to Rs. 90,00,00,000/- 
(Rupees Ninety Crores only) divided into 
9,00,00,000 (Nine Crore) Equity Shares of 
Rs.10/- (Rupees Ten only) each.

2.	 Company, had offered and issued in one or 
more tranches, upto *60,30,000 (Sixty Lakhs 
Thirty Thousand) fully paid up Equity Shares 
of Rs.10/-each of the Company, for cash at a 
price which shall not be less than the minimum 
specified price as per the SEBI (Issue of 
Capital and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2018,to the proposed allottees 
under Non Promoter category(Public) by way 
of Preferential Allotment.

*Note: - However as on the date of allotment 
i.e 27th April, 2021 only 55,49,886  (Fifty Five 
Lakhs Forty Nine Thousand  Eight Hundred 
and Eighty Six)Fully paid Equity Shares 
of Rs. 10 each at a premium of Rs.71 per 
share were issued and allotted upon receipt 
of requisite subscription money from the 
allottees.

The extra ordinary general meeting of the 
shareholders of the Company was scheduled

[...]

2 Prashant Bellad 10,150 2.90 Nil Nil Nil Nil Note 2

3 Jaspalsingh Chandock Nil Nil Nil 4,78,40,010 69.72 Nil Note 3

4 Trimaan Chandock Nil Nil Nil 75,900 0.11 Nil Note 1

5 Jaikaran Chandock Nil Nil Nil 10,150 0.01 Nil Note 2

Total 86,050 24.59 Nil 4,79,26,060 69.85 Nil

Notes

1.	 Acquisition of 75,900 (Seventy Five Thousand Nine Hundred only) equity shares on 31 December 2020, constituting 0.11% 
of the Diluted Share and Voting Capital of Balu Forge Industries Limited (Formerly known as Amaze Entertech Limited) 
from Shivaputra G Bellad in terms of Share Purchase Agreement dated 3 August 2020 through Off-market.